
Itarsi APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Paddy(Common) - Paddy  41.65  4,165.00  4,165.00  4,165.00  4,165.00 2026-03-21

Paddy(Common) - Dhan  40.65  4,065.00  4,065.00  4,065.00  4,065.00 2026-03-21

Wheat  24.19  2,419.00  2,428.00  2,300.00  2,419.00 2026-02-07

Maize - Local  13.91  1,391.00  1,391.00  1,300.00  1,391.00 2026-02-07

Soyabean - Soyabeen  48.01  4,801.00  4,801.00  4,801.00  4,801.00 2026-01-20

Maize - Maize/Corn-Organic  15.61  1,561.00  1,561.00  1,561.00  1,561.00 2026-01-10

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  49.50  4,950.00  4,950.00  4,850.00  4,950.00 2025-12-25

Wheat - Local  24.65  2,465.00  2,465.00  2,465.00  2,465.00 2025-12-25
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